
Camp. Ital. Epoca Fermo

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

E1 E2 E3 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 171 GISMONDI G. 16:18.640
Tempo gara

1 1:57.546 --------- 15:37:07.390  49,921

2 1:57.672 + 00.126 15:39:05.062  49,867

3 1:59.615 + 02.069 15:41:04.677  49,057

4 2:00.792 + 03.246 15:43:05.469  48,579

5 2:01.735 + 04.189 15:45:07.204  48,203

6 2:01.657 + 04.111 15:47:08.861  48,234

7 2:00.831 + 03.285 15:49:09.692  48,564

8 2:02.002 + 04.456 15:51:11.694  48,098

 Po. 2 - # 71 BONARDI C. + 04.103
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.648 --------- 15:37:08.281  49,457

2 1:58.788 + 00.140 15:39:07.069  49,399

3 2:01.367 + 02.719 15:41:08.436  48,349

4 2:02.347 + 03.699 15:43:10.783  47,962

5 2:00.917 + 02.269 15:45:11.700  48,529

6 2:01.436 + 02.788 15:47:13.136  48,322

7 2:01.241 + 02.593 15:49:14.377  48,399

8 2:01.420 + 02.772 15:51:15.797  48,328

 Po. 3 - # 161 CECI M. + 37.246
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.553 + 02.494 15:37:15.533  47,112

2 2:03.633 + 01.574 15:39:19.166  47,463

3 2:02.059 --------- 15:41:21.225  48,075

4 2:03.628 + 01.569 15:43:24.853  47,465

5 2:05.091 + 03.032 15:45:29.944  46,910

6 2:05.438 + 03.379 15:47:35.382  46,780

7 2:07.830 + 05.771 15:49:43.212  45,905

8 2:05.728 + 03.669 15:51:48.940  46,672

 Po. 4 - # 744 LETTERE E. + 38.532
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.654 + 05.955 15:37:20.295  45,611

2 2:05.395 + 02.696 15:39:25.690  46,796

3 2:02.903 + 00.204 15:41:28.593  47,745

4 2:04.871 + 02.172 15:43:33.464  46,992

5 2:04.482 + 01.783 15:45:37.946  47,139

6 2:05.163 + 02.464 15:47:43.109  46,883

7 2:04.418 + 01.719 15:49:47.527  47,164

8 2:02.699 --------- 15:51:50.226  47,824

 Po. 5 - # 281 CONTINI C. + 47.425
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.702 + 06.721 15:37:24.025  44,896

2 2:06.070 + 02.089 15:39:30.095  46,546

3 2:05.902 + 01.921 15:41:35.997  46,608

4 2:05.692 + 01.711 15:43:41.689  46,686

5 2:04.516 + 00.535 15:45:46.205  47,126

6 2:04.069 + 00.088 15:47:50.274  47,296

7 2:04.864 + 00.883 15:49:55.138  46,995

8 2:03.981 --------- 15:51:59.119  47,330

 Po. 6 - # 153 MIGLIONICO S. + 48.919
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.577 --------- 15:37:14.139  47,485

2 2:05.582 + 02.005 15:39:19.721  46,726

3 2:05.716 + 02.139 15:41:25.437  46,677

4 2:06.249 + 02.672 15:43:31.686  46,480

5 2:05.895 + 02.318 15:45:37.581  46,610

6 2:07.936 + 04.359 15:47:45.517  45,867

7 2:08.186 + 04.609 15:49:53.703  45,777

8 2:06.910 + 03.333 15:52:00.613  46,237

 Po. 7 - # 184 GARDINI G. + 1:06.106
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.799 + 03.200 15:37:17.686  46,278

2 2:03.599 --------- 15:39:21.285  47,476

3 2:06.236 + 02.637 15:41:27.521  46,484

4 2:09.217 + 05.618 15:43:36.738  45,412

5 2:07.216 + 03.617 15:45:43.954  46,126

6 2:06.403 + 02.804 15:47:50.357  46,423

7 2:10.806 + 07.207 15:50:01.163  44,860

8 2:16.637 + 13.038 15:52:17.800  42,946

 Po. 8 - # 84 GRAZZIOTTO P. + 1:28.228
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.654 + 03.792 15:37:22.675  45,259

2 2:05.862 --------- 15:39:28.537  46,622

3 2:06.553 + 00.691 15:41:35.090  46,368

4 2:08.776 + 02.914 15:43:43.866  45,567

5 2:08.875 + 03.013 15:45:52.741  45,532

6 2:11.539 + 05.677 15:48:04.280  44,610

7 2:11.043 + 05.181 15:50:15.323  44,779

8 2:24.599 + 18.737 15:52:39.922  40,581

 Po. 9 - # 88 ZANZANI R. + 1:29.780
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.413 + 01.116 15:37:19.719  46,055

2 2:06.297 --------- 15:39:26.016  46,462

3 2:12.379 + 06.082 15:41:38.395  44,327

4 2:11.794 + 05.497 15:43:50.189  44,524

5 2:11.620 + 05.323 15:46:01.809  44,583

6 2:12.357 + 06.060 15:48:14.166  44,335

7 2:13.422 + 07.125 15:50:27.588  43,981

8 2:13.886 + 07.589 15:52:41.474  43,828

 Po. 10 - # 341 MONTAGUTI I. + 1:31.157
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.155 + 01.191 15:37:20.460  45,434

2 2:11.186 + 03.222 15:39:31.646  44,730

3 2:13.244 + 05.280 15:41:44.890  44,040

4 2:12.896 + 04.932 15:43:57.786  44,155

5 2:11.125 + 03.161 15:46:08.911  44,751

6 2:14.362 + 06.398 15:48:23.273  43,673

7 2:11.614 + 03.650 15:50:34.887  44,585

8 2:07.964 --------- 15:52:42.851  45,857

 Po. 11 - # 146 CIMARRA M. + 1:31.304
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.905 + 01.817 15:37:23.675  44,487

2 2:13.695 + 03.607 15:39:37.370  43,891

3 2:11.158 + 01.070 15:41:48.528  44,740

4 2:10.993 + 00.905 15:43:59.521  44,796

5 2:11.043 + 00.955 15:46:10.564  44,779

6 2:11.140 + 01.052 15:48:21.704  44,746

7 2:11.206 + 01.118 15:50:32.910  44,724

8 2:10.088 --------- 15:52:42.998  45,108

 Po. 12 - # 286 BARACCANI G. + 1:40.693
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.320 + 00.928 15:37:24.220  45,028

2 2:09.392 --------- 15:39:33.612  45,351

3 2:11.051 + 01.659 15:41:44.663  44,776

4 2:11.410 + 02.018 15:43:56.073  44,654

5 2:12.652 + 03.260 15:46:08.725  44,236

6 2:11.716 + 02.324 15:48:20.441  44,550

7 2:15.731 + 06.339 15:50:36.172  43,233

8 2:16.215 + 06.823 15:52:52.387  43,079

Fastest lap: 1:57.546
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 Po. 13 - # 249 TONIN L. + 1:54.071
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.528 --------- 15:37:21.239  45,655

2 2:11.631 + 03.103 15:39:32.870  44,579

3 2:13.896 + 05.368 15:41:46.766  43,825

4 2:12.537 + 04.009 15:43:59.303  44,274

5 2:18.101 + 09.573 15:46:17.404  42,491

6 2:17.034 + 08.506 15:48:34.438  42,821

7 2:15.611 + 07.083 15:50:50.049  43,271

8 2:15.716 + 07.188 15:53:05.765  43,237

 Po. 14 - # 127 ROSSI M. + 1:57.576
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.724 + 03.246 15:37:30.143  43,235

2 2:12.478 --------- 15:39:42.621  44,294

3 2:14.952 + 02.474 15:41:57.573  43,482

4 2:14.407 + 01.929 15:44:11.980  43,658

5 2:15.952 + 03.474 15:46:27.932  43,162

6 2:13.313 + 00.835 15:48:41.245  44,017

7 2:12.570 + 00.092 15:50:53.815  44,263

8 2:15.455 + 02.977 15:53:09.270  43,321

 Po. 15 - # 86 GRECHI M. + 2:00.435
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.830 + 04.063 15:37:28.667  43,201

2 2:11.886 + 00.119 15:39:40.553  44,493

3 2:12.237 + 00.470 15:41:52.790  44,375

4 2:12.176 + 00.409 15:44:04.966  44,395

5 2:11.767 --------- 15:46:16.733  44,533

6 2:20.656 + 08.889 15:48:37.389  41,719

7 2:17.571 + 05.804 15:50:54.960  42,654

8 2:17.169 + 05.402 15:53:12.129  42,779

 Po. 16 - # 699 BASSO S. + 2:01.021
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.679 + 02.020 15:37:29.024  43,249

2 2:16.795 + 03.136 15:39:45.819  42,896

3 2:16.668 + 03.009 15:42:02.487  42,936

4 2:14.703 + 01.044 15:44:17.190  43,563

5 2:13.974 + 00.315 15:46:31.164  43,800

6 2:13.806 + 00.147 15:48:44.970  43,855

7 2:14.086 + 00.427 15:50:59.056  43,763

8 2:13.659 --------- 15:53:12.715  43,903

 Po. 17 - # 339 VOLPE M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.736 + 03.604 15:37:32.230  41,993

2 2:17.399 + 01.267 15:39:49.629  42,708

3 2:16.955 + 00.823 15:42:06.584  42,846

4 2:16.132 --------- 15:44:22.716  43,105

5 2:16.195 + 00.063 15:46:38.911  43,085

6 2:18.333 + 02.201 15:48:57.244  42,419

7 2:18.352 + 02.220 15:51:15.596  42,414

 Po. 18 - # 961 PINI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.417 + 03.704 15:37:31.632  42,702

2 2:13.713 --------- 15:39:45.345  43,885

3 2:15.016 + 01.303 15:42:00.361  43,462

4 2:18.540 + 04.827 15:44:18.901  42,356

5 2:17.017 + 03.304 15:46:35.918  42,827

6 2:20.096 + 06.383 15:48:56.014  41,886

7 2:22.525 + 08.812 15:51:18.539  41,172

 Po. 19 - # 252 MENOTTI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.534 + 06.109 15:37:36.408  41,169

2 2:17.952 + 01.527 15:39:54.360  42,537

3 2:17.510 + 01.085 15:42:11.870  42,673

4 2:18.789 + 02.364 15:44:30.659  42,280

5 2:16.425 --------- 15:46:47.084  43,013

6 2:16.951 + 00.526 15:49:04.035  42,847

7 2:18.071 + 01.646 15:51:22.106  42,500

 Po. 20 - # 204 LANCI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.723 + 01.823 15:37:33.841  42,300

2 2:17.879 + 00.979 15:39:51.720  42,559

3 2:16.900 --------- 15:42:08.620  42,863

4 2:18.014 + 01.114 15:44:26.634  42,517

5 2:20.396 + 03.496 15:46:47.030  41,796

6 2:18.562 + 01.662 15:49:05.592  42,349

7 2:18.537 + 01.637 15:51:24.129  42,357

 Po. 21 - # 100 GIGLIOTTI V. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.261 + 00.794 15:37:34.739  41,540

2 2:20.467 --------- 15:39:55.206  41,775

3 2:22.898 + 02.431 15:42:18.104  41,064

4 2:26.548 + 06.081 15:44:44.652  40,041

5 2:27.025 + 06.558 15:47:11.677  39,912

6 2:23.209 + 02.742 15:49:34.886  40,975

7 2:22.943 + 02.476 15:51:57.829  41,051

 Po. 22 - # 85 ORBATI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.036 + 06.357 15:37:44.045  39,909

2 2:26.133 + 05.454 15:40:10.178  40,155

3 2:23.153 + 02.474 15:42:33.331  40,991

4 2:23.542 + 02.863 15:44:56.873  40,880

5 2:20.679 --------- 15:47:17.552  41,712

6 2:25.333 + 04.654 15:49:42.885  40,376

7 2:26.593 + 05.914 15:52:09.478  40,029

 Po. 23 - # 337 LION A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.277 + 02.329 15:37:39.671  40,392

2 2:26.815 + 03.867 15:40:06.486  39,969

3 2:27.123 + 04.175 15:42:33.609  39,885

4 2:22.948 --------- 15:44:56.557  41,050

5 2:25.414 + 02.466 15:47:21.971  40,354

6 2:35.119 + 12.171 15:49:57.090  37,829

7 2:34.627 + 11.679 15:52:31.717  37,949

 Po. 24 - # 755 SAIANI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.051 --------- 15:37:41.948  39,635

2 2:29.008 + 00.957 15:40:10.956  39,380

3 2:31.223 + 03.172 15:42:42.179  38,804

4 2:34.500 + 06.449 15:45:16.679  37,981

5 2:35.766 + 07.715 15:47:52.445  37,672

6 2:32.596 + 04.545 15:50:25.041  38,454

7 2:34.197 + 06.146 15:52:59.238  38,055

 Po. 25 - # 62 GALLUZZI R. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.268 --------- 15:37:44.521  39,577

Fastest lap: 1:57.546
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